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Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number

CVPC-21-
000378
CVPC-24-
0000011
CVPC-24-
0000011
CVPC-24-
0000021

CVPC-24-
0000103
CVPC-24-
0000162

CVPC-24-
0000162

CVPC-24-
0000229
CVPC-24-
0000229
CVPC-24-
0000314

CVPC-24-
0000316

CVPC-25-
00030
CVPC-23-
0000415
CVPC-24-
0000021

CVPC-24-
0000196
CVPC-24-
0000229
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0000229
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0000144
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0000374
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0000378
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0000415
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0000314
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0000371
CVPC-25-
00030

Case Style

ITIO LAINE
CHILDREN
ITIO WIGGINS,
A CHILD

ITIO WIGGINS,
A CHILD

ITIO
KITCHENS
CHILDREN
ITIO LUTHER,
A CHILD

ITIO
HARNACK &
SEGUNDO
CHILDREN
ITIO
HARNACK &
SEGUNDO
CHILDREN
ITIO CAPOCY
CHILDREN
ITIO CAPOCY
CHILDREN
ITIO
BROUSSARD
CHILD

ITIO
MORGANA A
CHILD

ITIO GUEL A
CHILD

ITIO RUNSEY
A CHILD

ITIO
KITCHENS,
CHILDREN
TDFPS V
SHEEDS

ITIO CAPOCY
CHILDREN
ITIO CAPOCY
CHILDREN
ITIO CHAVEZ,
A CHILD

ITIO LAINE
CHILDREN
ITIO LAINE
CHILDREN
ITIO RUMSEY
A CHILD

ITIO
BROUSSARD
A CHILD

ITIO SHEEDS
CHILDREN
ITIO GUEL A
CHILD
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792103
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12441590
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24099096
00793763

00793763

00793763
24048529
24048529
24088094
24080311
24048529
24080311

24013304

24080311

24077576
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Richard
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Quiency
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Fuller

Fuller
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Harris
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Acosta
Saldivar
Harris
Saldivar

Pearsall

Saldivar

Brannan
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Attorney ad
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Appointee Type Approval Date
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03/03/2025
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03/17/2025
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County
County
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County
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Fee Amount

0.00
664.00

200.00
584.00

488.00

1,832.00

448.00

416.00

432.00
324.00

112.00

664.00

320.00
1,680.50

976.00

768.00
504.00
600.00
432.00
792.00
760.00
408.00

249.60

620.00

312.00
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® o
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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